

## Huddle House Celebrates Easter with Kids Eat Free from April 18 - 2

ATLANTA, GA, UNITED STATES, April 7, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Huddle House, the neighborhood gathering place that brings friends and family together over delicious food served from the heart, introduces an eggceptional offer for Easter. Families can hop on over to Huddle House from Friday, April 18 through Sunday, April 20, and enjoy a Free Kids Meal with purchase of an adult entrée of \$8 or more. Available at participating restaurants for dine-in only during posted hours of operation.

"We are delighted to celebrate Easter and this special time of year with kids and their families," said Stephanie Mattingly, Vice President of Marketing for Huddle House. "As the go-to



gathering place for occasions big and small, we look forward to welcoming guests in to enjoy our home-style meals and spend quality time together."

The Huddle House Kids Menu is filled with childhood favorites for breakfast, lunch, and dinner. Kids can enjoy Mac & Cheese, Chicken Tenders, Grilled Cheese, or a Cheeseburger. Breakfast-allday features the Kid's Buttermilk Pancake or Golden Waffle Plate and the Kid's Breakfast with eggs, crispy hashbrowns or homestyle grits, and toast.

The Easter Kids Eat Free offer is valid only from April 18 to April 20. Check your local Huddle House for hours of operation.

Want to get rewarded for your good taste? Download the Huddle House mobile app from Google Play or the App Store and start stacking up your points to redeem for your favorite meals. For more information about Huddle House, including locations and menu, visit <u>www.HuddleHouse.com</u> or follow them on social @HuddleHouse.

## About Huddle House

All Day, Your Way. Huddle House shares that spirit of hometown togetherness, creating that warm atmosphere where everyone feels welcome. Huddle House has been serving freshly prepared, quality home-style food since 1964. We're the champions of enjoying big without spending big because at Huddle House, flavor, fun, and value always go hand in hand.

Huddle House Inc. is an Ascent Hospitality Management brand with nearly 300 locations open or in development. It has been named one of the <u>Top 200+ Franchises</u> by Franchise Times, ranked among Thrillist's list of "<u>Regional Breakfast Chains that Should Be Everywhere</u>," and named a Top 500 Chain Restaurant by Restaurant Business.

To learn more about Huddle House franchise opportunities, visit huddlehousefranchising.com and for more information about the brand, visit huddlehouse.com.

Brianne Barbakoff Ink Link Marketing +1 850-789-0608 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/800954449

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.